NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
Description
Whitevision’s  all new CRL120 Series is the new modern design in rear LED
combination lamp with an ultra low profile. Featuring 12 super bright, high
reliability LEDs, the advanced optics provide full form signal illumination for
increased safety and awareness.
Incorporating stop / tail / indicator / lic plate and reflector functions for an all
in one package, making it the perfect fit for many OE and retro-fit
applications.
• Highly aesthetic lens design
• Low profile dimensions to suit multiple applications
• Simple quick mounting design
• Intergrated reflex reflector
• ADR compliant
Functions Stop / Tail / Indicator / Licence plate (optional)
Voltage 12V or 10-30V DC Varivolttm
Current @ 12V DC Stop: 1.5Watt  / Tail: 0.2Watt
Inidcator: 1.5Watt / NPL: 0.6Watt
Mounting Surface mount, sealed studs
Lens Material Polycarbonate Lens / ABS Base
Environmental Protection IP68
Cable Length 0.5M
Applications
• Trailers   • Boat Trailers   • Caravans   • Light Trucks
Compliance
ADR Compliant Functions All functions
Emark All functions
Parts List
12 VOLT OPTIONS
CRL120LEDLHX
CRL120LEDRHX
CRL120LEDLHB
CRL120LEDRHB
CRL120LEDTWB
MULTIVOLT OPTIONS
CRL120LEDVLHX
CRL120LEDVRHX
CRL120LEDVLHB
CRL120LEDVRHB
CRL120LEDVTWB
12V Combo lamp - Loose
12V Combo lamp with Lic plate - Loose
12V Combo lamp - Blister
12V Combo lamp with Lic plate - Blister
12V Combo lamp - Twin Blister (LH&RH)
10-30V Combo lamp - Loose
10-30V Combo lamp with Lic plate - Loose
10-30V Combo lamp - Blister
10-30V Combo lamp with Lic plate - Blister
10-30V Combo lamp - Twin Blister (LH&RH)
Features and Benefits
Specifications
CRL120 SERIES - LOW PROFILE LED TRAILER LAMPS
Whitevision Australia Pty Ltd
Unit 2 13-15 Brough Street
Sandown, Victoria 3171
Ph: 03 9544 0144 Fax: 03 9543 4156
Email: info@whitevision.com.au
Website: www.whitevision.com.au
Whitevision New Zealand Ltd
P.O Box 28074
Remuera, Auckland 1541
Ph: 07 849 6609  Fax: 07 849 6610
Email: info@whitevision.co.nz
Website: www.whitevision.co.nz
80.0mm
150.0mm 100.0mm
22.0mm
AVAILABLE
IN SINGLE
& TWIN
BLISTERS
NG O
White Earth
Red Stop
WIRING CODE
Wire Colour Circuit Connection
Brown Tail / Lic Plate
Yellow Indicator (LH)
Green Indicator (RH)